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TOTALE 2019 - CHIAMATE AL NUMERO VERDE 2019

MESE

PRENOTAZIONI

SEGNALAZIONI

RACCOLTA
INGOMBRANTI

RACCOLTA
VERDE

SEGNALAZIONI
TOTALI

DI CUI
RECLAMI

no

no

no

no

gennaio

859

327

252

153

febbraio

670

422

233

140

marzo

924

806

231

110

aprile

maggio

giugno

luglio

agosto

settembre

ottobre

novembre

dicembre

totale

2.453

1.555

716

403

TOTALE
CHIAMATE

4.724

MESE

TOTALE CHIAMATE

ANNO 2017

ANNO 2018

ANNO 2019

no

no

no

gennaio

1005

1294

1438

febbraio

1129

1021

1325

marzo

1878

1292

1961

aprile

maggio

giugno

luglio

agosto

settembre

ottobre

novembre

dicembre

totale

4.012

3.607

4.724

Nc

CHIAMATE NUMERO VERDE ANNO 2019

/ 2.453
2.500

2.000

1.500

716
1.000

500

RACCOLTA INGOMBRANTI

RACCOLTA
VERDE

SEGNALAZIONI TOTALI

NO

5.000

4.500

4.000

3.500

3.000

2.500

2.000

1.500

1.000

500

CHIAMATE NUMERO VERDE

4,724

ANNO 2017

ANNO 2018 ANNO 2019




